
R OYA L  H OT E L
B A R  M E N UANY 3 FOR

£17.50

L I G H T  B I T E S
Homemade soup of the day served with 
artisan bread & Jersey Butter (v) 

Baked garlic ciabatta, melted Monterey 
Jack cheese (v) 

Sautéed mini chorizo sausage, honey & 
sesame seeds 

Crispy fried tiger prawns, garlic & chilli 
mayonnaise, lemon, watercress 

Teriyaki glazed chicken wings, spring 
onion, chilli, sesame seeds 

Crispy vegetable & spinach gyozas, hoisin 
glaze, sweet chilli sauce (v) 

Arancini of crab, tomato & lemon, rocket 
salad, pesto 

Pancetta croquettes, watercress, tomato 
& parmesan salad, garlic aioli 

Tiger fries topped with parmesan & 
smokey hot cocktail sauce (v) 

Mini beef (or vegetable) slider burger, 
cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato,    
homemade relish (v) 

£4.95

£4.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£5.95

£5.95

SIDE ORDERS
Crispy onion rings 

French fries 

Chunky chips 

Seasonal salad 

Roasted new potatoes 

Seasonal vegetables 

Peppercorn sauce 

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£1.95

D E S S E R T S
Trio of Jersey dairy ice creams served 
with fresh cream, berries, wafers & coulis 

Selection of cheese served with cheese 
biscuits, caramelised onion chutney, 
grapes & Jersey butter 

Sticky toffee pudding, butterscotch 
sauce, vanilla ice cream, toasted pecans 

Chocolate brownie ice cream sundae, 
chocolate sauce, strawberries 

Baked vanilla cheesecake, seasonal 
berries, meringue crumble, strawberry 
ice cream 

Potted banoffee, vanilla ice cream,   
chocolate sauce 

£5.95

£7.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

SANDWICHES

Sliced Wiltshire ham, Monterey Jack 
cheese & beef tomato 

Smoked salmon, cucumber &           
mayonnaise

Smoked Cheddar, Branston pickle &  
beef tomato (v) 

Bacon, Cos lettuce, beef tomato & 
mayonnaise

Sliced chicken, coronation mayonnaise, 
wild rocket

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

All sandwiches are served on white bloomer or 
brown bloomer bread with a salad garnish, coleslaw 
& French fries



M A I N  P L AT E S
Beer battered fish, chunky chips, mushy peas, tartar sauce, lemon wedge

Chargrilled 6oz beef burger (or spiced vegetable & bean burger), brioche bun, 
lettuce, tomato, Monterey Jack cheese, homemade relish, French fries, salad 
garnish, coleslaw, onion rings  (V option available)

Club sandwich of chicken, bacon, lettuce, tomato, onion & cheese, served triple 
decked on toasted white or brown bread, mayonnaise, coleslaw, salad garnish, 
French fries 

Crispy breaded chicken schnitzel, Caesar salad garnish, French fries, coleslaw 

Spinach wrap, crispy falafel, hummus, seasonal leaves, tomato, red onion, red 
cabbage, served with French fries, salad & coleslaw (v) 

Sweet & sour chicken skewer, sticky rice, mini garlic flatbreads, prawn crackers, 
sweet chilli dipping sauce  (v option available)

Crispy chicken katsu curry, sticky rice, mini garlic flatbread, Asian salad, prawn 
crackers, sweet chilli dipping sauce

Pan roasted salmon Teriyaki, roasted new potatoes, stir fried greens, Teriyaki sauce, 
sesame seeds, spring onions

Pumpkin & sage tortellini pasta, roasted vine tomato sauce, rocket salad, toasted 
pine nuts, parmesan cheese, sundried tomatoes

Chargrilled 8oz sirloin steak, crispy garlic & herb potatoes, rocket, tomato & 
parmesan salad, balsamic dressing, peppercorn sauce

Buddha Bowl of seasonal leaves, red cabbage, sweetcorn, coleslaw, hummus, 
boiled egg, tomato & red onion & ranch dressing topped with your choice of….

Falafel (v) 

Crispy tiger prawns 

Sliced sirloin steak

£14.95

£14.95

£13.95

£14.95

£13.95

£14.95

£14.95

£15.95

£13.95

£21.95

£13.95
£14.95

£17.95

R OYA L  H OT E L
B A R  M E N U


