

ROYAL HOTEL BAR MENU

LIGHT BITES

Homemade soup of the day served with artisan bread & Jersey Butter (v)	£4.95
Baked garlic ciabatta, melted Monterey Jack cheese (v)	£4.95
Sautéed mini chorizo sausage, honey & sesame seeds	£6.95
Crispy fried tiger prawns, garlic & chilli mayonnaise, lemon, watercress	£6.95
Teriyaki glazed chicken wings, spring onion, chilli, sesame seeds	£6.95
Crispy vegetable & spinach gyozas, hoisin glaze, sweet chilli sauce (v)	£6.95
Arancini of crab, tomato & lemon, rocket salad, pesto	£6.95
Pancetta croquettes, watercress, tomato & parmesan salad, garlic aioli	£6.95
Tiger fries topped with parmesan & smokey hot cocktail sauce (v)	£5.95
Mini beef (or vegetable) slider burger, cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato,	
homemade relish (v)	£5.95

SIDE ORDERS

Crispy onion rings	£3.95
French fries	£3.95
Chunky chips	£3.95
Seasonal salad	£3.95
Roasted new potatoes	£3.95
Seasonal vegetables	£3.95
Peppercorn sauce	£1.95

SANDWICHES

All sandwiches are served on white bloomer or brown bloomer bread with a salad garnish, coleslaw & French fries

Sliced Wiltshire ham, Monterey Jack cheese & beef tomato	£9.95
Smoked salmon, cucumber & mayonnaise	£9.95
Smoked Cheddar, Branston pickle & beef tomato (v)	£9.95
Bacon, Cos lettuce, beef tomato & mayonnaise	£9.95
Sliced chicken, coronation mayonnaise, wild rocket	£9.95

DESSERTS

Trio of Jersey dairy ice creams served with fresh cream, berries, wafers & coulis **£5.95**

Selection of cheese served with cheese biscuits, caramelised onion chutney, grapes & Jersey butter	£7.95
Sticky toffee pudding, butterscotch sauce, vanilla ice cream, toasted pecans	£5.95
Chocolate brownie ice cream sundae, chocolate sauce, strawberries	£5.95
Baked vanilla cheesecake, seasonal berries, meringue crumble, strawberry ice cream	£5.95
Potted banoffee, vanilla ice cream, chocolate sauce	£5.95

ROYAL HOTEL BAR MENU

MAIN PLATES

Beer battered fish, chunky chips, mushy peas, tartar sauce, lemon wedge	£14.95
Chargrilled 6oz beef burger (or spiced vegetable & bean burger), brioche bun, lettuce, tomato, Monterey Jack cheese, homemade relish, French fries, salad garnish, coleslaw, onion rings (V option available)	£14.95
Club sandwich of chicken, bacon, lettuce, tomato, onion & cheese, served triple decked on toasted white or brown bread, mayonnaise, coleslaw, salad garnish, French fries	£13.95
Crispy breaded chicken schnitzel, Caesar salad garnish, French fries, coleslaw	£14.95
Spinach wrap, crispy falafel, hummus, seasonal leaves, tomato, red onion, red cabbage, served with French fries, salad & coleslaw (v)	£13.95
Sweet & sour chicken skewer, sticky rice, mini garlic flatbreads, prawn crackers, sweet chilli dipping sauce (v option available)	£14.95
Crispy chicken katsu curry, sticky rice, mini garlic flatbread, Asian salad, prawn crackers, sweet chilli dipping sauce	£14.95
Pan roasted salmon Teriyaki, roasted new potatoes, stir fried greens, Teriyaki sauce, sesame seeds, spring onions	£15.95
Pumpkin & sage tortellini pasta, roasted vine tomato sauce, rocket salad, toasted pine nuts, parmesan cheese, sundried tomatoes	£13.95
Chargrilled 8oz sirloin steak, crispy garlic & herb potatoes, rocket, tomato & parmesan salad, balsamic dressing, peppercorn sauce	£21.95
Buddha Bowl of seasonal leaves, red cabbage, sweetcorn, coleslaw, hummus, boiled egg, tomato & red onion & ranch dressing topped with your choice of	
Falafel (v)	£13.95
Crispy tiger prawns	£14.95
Sliced sirloin steak	£17.95